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PS1 Shabab Al Ahli (UAE) VS Al Wehdat (JOR)

PS2 Sharjah FC (UAE) vs Bashundhara Kings (BAN)
PS3 AGMK FC (UZB) Vs Al Seeb Club (OMA)
PO1 Al Nassr (KSA) VS Winner of PS1

PO2 Tractor FC (IRN) VS Winner of PS2

PO3 Al Arabi SC (QAT) Vs Winner of PS3

PO4 Al Wakrah SC (QAT) Vs Navbahor (UZB)

19:35

19:35

Rashid Stadium, Dubai

Sharjah Stadium, Sharjah

20:00 AMMC Sports Complex, Olmaliq

20:20

19:30

20:30

18:30

Alawwal Park, Riyadh

Yadegar Imam Stadium, Tabriz

Al Thumama Stadium, Doha

Al Janoub Stadium, Al-Wakrah
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PS1 Hong Kong Rangers (HKG) vs Haiphong FC (VIE)
PS2 Lee Man (HKG) S Bali United FC (IDN)

PO1 Incheon United FC (KOR) vs Winner of PS1

o Urawa R(e“(il\llj)lamonds Vs Winner of PS2

PO3 Zhejiang FC (CHN) VS Port FC (THA)

PO4 Shanghai Port FC (CHN) vs BG Pathum United (THA)

OFFICIAL GLOBAL PARTNER OFFICIAL GLOBAL SUPPORTERS
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19:30

20:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

Mongkok Stadium, Hong Kong

Hong Kong Stadium, Hong Kong

Incheon Football Stadium,
Incheon

Saitama Stadium 2002, Tokyo

Huzhou Olympic Sports Center,
Huzhou

SAIC Motor Pudong Arena,
Shanghai
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